
1 

REPLACEMENT PARTS 
I R8102 GRAPHITE BUMPER 

R8103 NERF WING 
R81 07 RIGHT FRONT LOCATOR 
R8114 CHASSIS CROSS BRACE 
R8123 LEFT FRONT LOCATOR 
R8135 NITRO SLIDER CHASSIS 
R8136 THROnLE PLATE 
R8137 TANK TRAY 
R8138 BELLCRANK 
R8201 TWEAK BUSHINGS 
R8203 WIDE TWEAK PLATE 
R8212 LONG TWEAK SPRINGS (2) 
R8230 PIVOT SOCKET 
R8231 PIVOT BALL 
R8242 .800 STANDOFF 
R8244 .600 STANDOFF 
R8245 .900 STANDOFF 
R8302 WING MOUNTS 
R8303 ALUM. SHOCK/ANT. MOUNT 
R8304 ALUM. SERVO MOUNTS (2) 
5193 DAMPER TUBE 
5245-A REAR AXLE BRACE 
6503 ALUM. POD PLATE 
6505 MOTOR MOUNTS (2) 
6505-S .200 MOUNT SPACERS (2) 
6506-L LEFT AXLE MOUNT 
6506-R RIGHT AXLE MOUNT 
6520 FUEL TANK 
6525 BRAKE BAND w/LINING 
6527 THROnLE OVERRIDE 
6528 BRAKE LINING (3) 

DIFF PARTS 
R8701 NOTCHED DIFF RINGS 
R8702 DIFF BALLS (25) 
R8703 DIFF BALLS (50) 
R8705 FIBERGLASS DIFF AXLE 
R8706 GRAPHITE DIFF AXLE 
R8707 LITE DIFF HUB 
R8710 .750 DBL. CLAMP HUB 
R8711 .500 DBL. CLAMP HUB 
R8723 ALUM. THRUST CONE 
R8724 1/4" ALUM. AXLE SPACER 
R8822 1/4" AXLE SHIMS 

l 

HARDWARE 

R4030 8-32 NUTS 
R4040 4-40 ALUM. LOCKNUTS 
R4042 4-40 x 1/2" SET SCREWS 
R4044 4-40 x 3/8" CAP SCREWS 
R4045 4-40 x 1 /2" CAP SCREWS 
R4047 4-40 x 1/4" FLATHEAD SCREWS 
R4048 4-40 x 3/8" F. H. SCREWS 
R4049 4-40 x 1/2" F.H. SCREWS 
R4050 4-40 x 1/4" BUnON HEAD SCREWS 
R4052 8-32 x 1/2" ALUM. FLATHEAD SCREWS 

o R8137 

R8011 NITRO SLIDER 

BoliNK/RACEtech 
420 HOSEA RD. 

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 
ph (770) 963-0252; 
fax (770) 963-7334 
www.bolink.com 




